23
Bobbin mounts can be used in a wide variety of applications to permit
relative movement of the suspended mass and isolation from the effects
of noise, vibration and shock. The bobbin mounts are designed to have a
higher compressive stiffness and a lower shear stiffness.
Typical applications:
• Light fans
• Engines and pumps

(Nm)
ØD H Ød L
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
TYPE A STANDARD
A10/10 19-0272 20-01435 60 10 10 M4 10 41 0,9 20 2 1,6
A10/15 19-0400 20-01066 60 10,0 15 M4 10,0 41 1,2 15 3,1 1,6
A13/10 A 1310 509003 60 13 10 M5 10 48 0,8 26 1,6 2,7
A13/15 A 1315 509007 60 13 15 M5 10 40 1,0 26 2,6 2,7
A13/20 A 1320 509015 60 13 20 M5 10 40 1,0 26 2,6 2,7
A15/8 A 1508 509018 60 15 8 M4 12 95 0,4 34 1,0 1,3
A15/10 A 1510 509019 60 15 10 M4 12 75 0,6 34 1,4 1,3
A15/15 19-0769 20-01068 60 15 15 M4 10 102 1,5 41 3,2 1,6
A15/15 A 1515 509020 60 15 15 M4 12 58 1,0 34 2,4 1,3
A15/20 A 1520 509022 60 15 20 M4 12 52 1,4 34 3,3 1,3
A15/30 A 1530 509048 60 15 30 M4 12 48 2,1 34 5,3 1,3
A16/10 A 1610 509049 60 16 10 M5 12 89 0,6 39 1,4 2,7
A16/15 A 1615 509050 60 16 15 M5 12 67 1,0 39 2,4 2,7
A16/20 A 1620 509051 60 16 20 M5 12 60 1,4 39 3,3 2,7
Bobbin Type A
Technical Drawing
Product Data
Figures stated are for natural rubber (NR). Other compound types and hardness are available upon request. The technical values are to be used for info only.

(Nm)
ØD H Ød L
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
TYPE A STANDARD
A16/25 A 1625 509052 60 16 25 M5 12 60 1,8 39 4,3 2,7
A20/8.5 A 208,5 509053 60 20 8,5 M6 17 220 0,4 61 1,0 4,7
A20/10 19-0296 20-00418 40 20 10 M6 15/18 173 0,5 71 1,4 8,3
A20/15 A 2015 509056 60 20 15 M6 17 121 0,9 61 2,1 4,7
A20/15 19-0383 20-01226 60 20 15 M6 18 163 1,2 71 2,6 8,3
A20/20 19-0384 20-00541 60 20 20 M6 15/18 163 1,7 71 4,5 8,3
A20/20 A 2020 509063 60 20 20 M6 17 103 1,3 61 3,1 4,7
A20/25 A 2025 509064 60 20 25 M6 17 95 1,7 61 4,1 4,7
A20/25 19-0387 20-01228 60 20 25 M6 15/18 153 2,1 61 6,2 8,3
A20/30 A 2030 509065 60 20 30 M6 17 95 2,2 61 5,0 4,7
A25/10 19-0297 20-00557 60 25 10 M6 18 306 0,8 122 1,5 8,3
A25/10 A 2510 509067 60 25 10 M8 20 184 0,3 61 0,8 11
A25/15 19-0415 20-00558 60 25 15 M6 18 296 1,5 112 2,5 8,3
A25/15 A 2515
509069
60 25 15
M6 18
216 0,9 95 2,2
4,7
509070 M8 20 11
A25/20 A 2520 509071 60 25 20 M6 18 176 1,3 95 3,1 4,7
A25/20 19-0416 20-00559 60 25 20 M6 18 286 2,6 112 3,8 8,3
A25/22 A 2522 509072 60 25 22 M8 20 176 1,5 95 3,6 11
A25/25 19-0419 20-01437 60 25 25 M6 18 265 2,7 107 5,4 8,3
A25/25 A 2525
509073
60 25 25
M6 18
158 1,7 95 4,1
4,7
509074 M8 20 11
A25/30 19-0421 20-01629 60 25 30 M6 18 255 3,4 92 6,7 8,3
A25/30 A 2530 509075 60 25 30 M8 20 148 2,1 95 5,2 11
A25/40 A 2540 509077 60 25 40 M8 20 137 2,9 95 7,2 11
A30/15 19-0267 20-01536 60 30 15 M8 20 510 0,9 173 2,6 20
A30/15 A 3015 509119 60 30 15 M8 25 353 0,9 137 2,2 11
A30/20 19-0388 20-01438 60 30 20 M8 20 449 1,7 173 3,9 20
A30/20 A 3020 509120 60 30 20 M8 25 277 1,3 137 3,1 11
A30/22 A 3022 509121 60 30 22 M8 25 277 1,5 137 3,5 11
A30/25 19-0389 20-01440 60 30 25 M8 20 408 2,1 163 5,3 20
A30/30 19-0392 20-01441 60 30 30 M8 20 387 2,9 153 6,6 20
A30/30 A 3030 509122 60 30 30 M8 25 225 2,1 137 5,2 11
A30/40 19-0393 20-00438 60 30 40 M8 20 306 4 102 10 20
A30/40 A 3040 509123 60 30 40 M8 25 206 2,8 137 7,1 11
A40/20 19-0268 20-01423 60 40 20 M8 23 918 1,5 306 3,8 20
A40/20 A 4020 509124 60 40 20 M10 25 588 1,3 243 3,1 23
A40/28 A 4028 509125 60 40 28 M10 25 464 1,9 243 4,7 23
A40/30 19-0395 20-01443 60 40 30 M8 23 714 2,4 306 6,6 20
A40/30 A 4030 509126 60 40 30 M8 23 464 2,2 243 5,1 11
A40/35 A 4035 509127 60 40 35 M10 25 417 2,4 243 6,1 23
A40/40 19-0397 20-00563 60 40 40 M8 23 663 3,5 265 9 20
A40/40 A 4040
509128
60 40 40
M8 23
417 2,9 243 7,0
11
509129 M10 25 23
A40/45 A 4045 509130 60 40 45 M10 25 381 3,3 243 7,9 23
A50/20 A 5020 509131 60 50 20 M10 25 1153 1,2 380 2,9 23
A50/20 19-0270 20-01444 60 50 20 M10 28 2039 2,1 510 3,6 40
A50/25 A 5025 509132 60 50 25 M10 25 919 1,6 380 3,9 23
*REFERENCE is defined as ØD/H
Product images are graphical representations. Actual items may differ in appearance
25
REFERENCE* DRAWING NO. PART NO.

ØD H Ød L
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
MAX.
LOAD
(N)
MAX.
DEFLECTION
(mm)
TYPE A STANDARD
A50/25 19-0401 20-00564 60 50 25 M10 28 1428 2,5 510 4,6 40
A50/30 A 5030 509133 60 50 30 M10 25 798 2,0 380 4,9 23
A50/30 19-0402 20-01445 60 50 30 M10 28 1428 3,2 510 6,4 40
A50/35 A 5035 509134 60 50 35 M10 25 725 2,4 380 5,9 23
A50/40 A 5040 509135 60 50 40 M10 25 677 2,7 380 6,9 23
A50/40 19-0404 20-01446 60 50 40 M10 28 1122 3,8 459 8,5 40
A50/45 A 5045 509136 60 50 45 M10 25 677 3,3 380 7,8 23
A50/45 19-0405 20-00882 60 50 45 M10 28 1071 4,1 459 10,1 40
A50/50 A 5050 509137 60 50 50 M10 25 618 3,5 380 8,9 23
A50/50 19-0407 20-00549 60 50 50 M10 28 1071 4,8 428 11,7 40
A60/25 A 6025 509138 60 60 25 M10 25 1519 1,6 547 3,9 23
A60/36 A 6036 509139 60 60 36 M10 25 1129 2,5 547 6,1 23
A60/45 A 6045 509140 60 60 45 M10 25 996 3,1 547 7,9 23
A70/35 A 7035 509141 60 70 35 M10 25 1759 2,3 745 5,7 23
A70/45 19-0512 20-01253 60 70 45 M10 28 2345 4,2 918 9,9 40
A75/40 19-0306 20-00547 60 75 40 M12 37 2957 3,6 1020 4,9 70
A70/50 A 7050 509142 60 70 50 M10 25 1391 3,4 745 8,6 23
A70/70 A 7070 509144 60 70 70 M10 25 1205 5,0 745 12,6 23
A75/25 A 7525 509145 60 75 25 M12 35 3039 1,5 855 3,7 39
A75/40 A 7540 509146 60 75 40 M12 35 1905 2,6 855 6,7 39
A75/50 A 7550 509147 60 75 50 M12 35 1591 3,3 855 8,6 39
A75/55 A 7555 509148 60 75 55 M12 35 1591 3,9 855 9,6 39
A80/30 A 8030 509149 60 80 30 M14 35 2952 1,9 973 4,7 62
A80/40 A 8040 509150 60 80 40 M14 35 2259 2,6 973 6,7 62
A80/70 A 8070 509151 60 80 70 M14 35 1647 5,0 973 1,3 62
A80/80 A 8080 509153 60 80 80 M14 35 1647 6,1 973 14,5 62
A100/40 19-0273 20-01259 60 100 40 M16 41 6730 3,9 2039 8,2 170
A100/40 A 10040 509154 60 100 40 M16 47 4153 2,6 1521 6,7 94,5
A100/55 19-0412 20-00568 60 100 55 M16 41 5200 6,1 2039 12,4 170
A100/55 A 10055 509155 60 100 55 M16 47 3231 3,8 1521 9,6 94,5
A100/80 A 10080 509156 60 100 80 M16 47 2469 5,4 1521 14,5 94,5
TYPE A CONTOURED
A10/9 052 18 242
91015 45
10 9 M4 6

92137 50
100 55 M16 46
3479
7,0
1880
20,0 94,590657 65 9152 3812
92090 75 16700 7538
A100/75 052 18 083
90644 50
100 75 M16 46
2344
8,0
1318
20,0 94,5
91135 65 6630 2670
A100/75 052 18 159 90694 65 160 75 M16 46 20485 10,0 9930 26,8 94,5
A160/114 052 18 178 92001 75 160 114 M16 44 119000 10,0 9570 30,0 94,5
*REFERENCE is defined as ØD/H
*REFERENCE is defined as ØD/H
Note: CR compound type is used for the listed parts. Other compounds available on request.
REFERENCE* DRAWING NO. PART NO.